
 

Výsledky „Inženýrská stavba 2023“ 
 

Č. 

fot. 

Poř. Jméno Název Škola 

26 1 Lucie Vanišová Hladina Orlíku SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

16 2 Michal Jaško Brzdiii – Passo Stelvio SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

8 3 Štěpán Buchta Cesta do nebes SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

22 4 Michaela Češková Way to Heaven SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

63 5 Ján Dudák Pražské metro SPŠS Žilina 

23 6 Jan Dlouhý Kossuth Híd SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

4 7 Adam Prudil Skywalk SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

7 8 Štěpán Buchta Bridge of memories SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

31 9 Jan Fišer Brána SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

27 10 Marie Slušná Podolský most SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

62 11 Ján Dudák Petřín SPŠS Žilina 

30 12 Tadeáš Trávníček Line SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

57 13 Dorotea Orieščiková Eiffelovka SPŠS Žilina 

34 14 Kristián Sádecký Kapličkový most SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

37 15 Jiří Barák Portimao Sunrise SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

21 16 Michaela Češková Řetězový unikát SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

17 17 Michal Jaško Supr koupačka  SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

3 18 Nela Brátová Podolský most SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

25 19 Lucie Vanišová Tanec před bouří SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

33 20 Kristián Sádecký Zvíkovský most SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

32 21 Jan Fišer Zvíkovský most SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

1 22 Adam Petráň Západní altocumulus SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

36 23 Ondřej Martinec 160 SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

13 24 Martin Hrabě Viadukt Žampach SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

18 25 Václav Ambroz Kaple SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

42 26 Ondřej Kovalčík Cesta MA-2141 SPŠS Havířov 

14 27 Martin Hrabě Bechyňská Duha SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

39 28 Kateřina Kunášková Most u Přelouče SPŠS Havl. Brod 

53 29 Michal Rusiňák Cyklomost v Terchovej SPŠS Žilina 

69 30 Natalia Podoláková Tunel pod Vyšehradom SPŠS Žilina 

5 31 Petr Švadlenka Neuvěřitelné zatáčky SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

10 32 Štěpán Juřík Daylight SŠ Vysoké Mýto 



6 33 Petr Švadlenka M-Silnice na Mallorce SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

51 34 Matej Kováč Most Brodno SPŠS Žilina 

2 35 Adam Petráň Silnice na západ SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

66 36 Victoria Obšivaná Park Piešťany SPŠS Žilina 

49 37 Samuel Paprčiak Lávka Slovnaft SPŠS Žilina 

29 38 Tadeáš Trávníček Národní SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

11 39 Oliver Meňház Tajemný prostor SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

64 40 Dominik Florek Mosty v Žilině SPŠS Žilina 

60 41 Tamara Lisková Most SNP SPŠS Žilina 

54 42 Natália Poláková Komunikácia v výhľadom SPŠS Žilina 

28 43 Marie Slušná Tower Bridge SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

24 44 Jan Dlouhý Most SNP SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

59 45 Petra Literová Most Bytča SPŠS Žilina 

38 46 Kateřina Kunášková Charing Cross SPŠS Havl. Brod 

61 47 Šimon Jakubík Sydnejský most SPŠS Žilina 

58 48 Adr. Majerčiaková Karlův most SPŠS Žilina 

50 49 Tomáš Papík Železniční most Čadca SPŠS Žilina 

9 50 Štěpán Juřík Spojnice SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

47 51 Lucie Szarzecová Lávka v Polsku SPŠS Havířov 

43 52 Tereza Korzecová Most u Strečna SPŠS Havířov 

67 53 Jakub Topolčány Chodník v korunách SPŠS Žilina 

68 54 Andrej Sládek Lávka Vietnam SPŠS Žilina 

35 55 Ondřej Martinec Rudý květ SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

20 56 Jiří Pavlas Stanice Choceň SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

19 57 Václav Ambroz Šance SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

41 58 Jakub Kovář Příroda SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

44 59 Tereza Korzecová Dálniční most Svrčinovac SPŠS Havířov 

40 60 Jakub Kovář Utrpení SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

52 61 Dávid Škopík Cyklomost SPŠS Žilina 

12 62 Oliver Meňház Souměrnost SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

65 63 Anna Malgotová Estakáda v Povážskej SPŠS Žilina 

56 64 Radoslav Maliar Estakáda v Povážskej SPŠS Žilina 

55 65 Diana Mizerová Most v Budapešti SPŠS Žilina 

15 66 Vojta Závodný Night in Calabas SŠ Vysoké Mýto 

45 67 Eliška Rajcová Parkoviště Třinec SPŠS Havířov 

46 68 Eliška Rajcová Pěší komunikace v Ostravě SPŠS Havířov 

48 69 Lucie Szarzecová Parkoviště Goerlitz SPŠS Havířov 



 

 

 

Stavební škola Vysoké Mýto : 39 

SPŠS Žilina :    21 

SPŠS Havlíčkův Brod :       2 

SPŠS Havířov :                 7 
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